Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
BUD INDUSTRIES, INC.  4605 E. 355th Street  P.O. Box 998
Willoughby, Ohio  44094  (440) 946-3200  Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL:  saleseast@budind.com  WEB SITE:  www.budind.com
BUD WEST  P.O. Box 41190  Phoenix, Arizona  85080
(623) 516-9494  Fax (623) 516-2566
PUSH BUTTON BOXES
Ordering Information
Part Number
22.5mm
Pushbutton
Part Number
30.5mm
Pushbutton
Number of
Push Button
Holes
Height Width Depth
Shipping
Weight
SPB-3901 SPB-3921 1 3.50 3.25 2.75
SPB-3902 SPB-3922 2 5.75 3.25 2.75
SPB-3903 SPB-3923 3 8.00 3.25 2.75
SPB-3904 SPB-3924 4 10.25 3.25 2.75
 Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
 Contact the factory for modifications